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Code

Item name

Insulation class

IP

Power

Bulb | LED included

Net Weight

Volume

Base / Hole

Chrome frame. Blown glass diffuser, two
versions available: chrome or shaded
chrome. Steel cable adjustable in length
by automatic blocking cable mechanism.

NEMO PLUS SP4 FADE

Class I

149561

4,500 Kg

20

0,0873 m³

85 x 16 cm

E27 max 4 x 60W 

No

20 cm

13
0 

cm

SUSPENSION LAMP

Nemo Plus

94 cm


